
2024
January

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

February
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

March
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

May
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

June
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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16 17 18 19 20 21 22
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July
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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August
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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September
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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October
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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27 28 29 30 31

November
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

print-a-calendar.com
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SPARK SCHOOL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

EVENTS

Cl   

Cl   

Cl

Cl  

Cl  NEW SESSION BEGINS

  Hol   

Hol             

Cl      

Cl        

   Cl    

Hol     ID-UL-FITR

Cl         

Cl  

Hol     AMBEDKAR JAYANTI / BENGALI NEW YEAR

Cl   

Cl    

Cl RAM NAVAMI     

Cl    

Cl    

Hol        

Hol MAHAVIR JAYANTI   

Cl    

Cl      

Cl

Cl  HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR

Cl      HOUSE ACTIVITY SENIOR 

Cl       

Hol

   Cl  

Cl     

DATE DAYS

APRIL : 2024
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Hol    MAY DAY  

Cl      

Cl    

Hol  

Hol         

Cl    

Cl        

Cl      RANBINDRA JAYANTI

Cl     

Cl      

Hol      

Hol MOTHER’S DAY   

Cl             

Cl      

Cl

Cl HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR       

Cl      HOUSE ACTIVITY SENIOR

Hol     

Hol

Hol /SUMMER CAMP  SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

Hol SUMMER CAMP

Hol SUMMER CAMP

Hol    BUDDHA PURNIMA

Hol  SUMMER CAMP 

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol

DATE EVENTSDAYS

MAY : 2024
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Hol 

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol

Hol WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

Cl SCHOOL REOPEN/TELEPLANTATION PROGRAM    

Cl 

Hol    

Cl    

Cl PERIDICAL-I (CLASS III-VIII), MONTHLY ASSESSMENT (PG-II)    

Cl

Cl       

Cl   

Hol  

Hol FATHER’S DAY        

Hol    ID-UZ-ZUHA (BAKRID)

Cl 

Cl  

Cl

Cl  INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY    

Cl PTM (NURSERY - VIII)             

Hol           

Cl          

Cl        

Cl        

Hol HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR

Hol    HOUSE ACTIVITY SENIOR 

Hol        

Hol                                                          

DATE EVENTSDAYS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

JUNE : 2024



Cl NATIONAL DOCTOR’S DAY        

Cl      

Cl        

Cl      

Cl    

Hol             

Hol RATH YATRA            

Cl PERIODICAL - I (IX - XII)        

Cl

Cl           

Cl    

Cl         

Cl         

Hol      

Cl      

Cl      FESTIVAL DAY CELEBRATION 

Hol    MUHARRAM   

Cl      

Cl     

Hol       

Hol   

Cl      

Cl     

Cl

Cl      

Cl MONTHLY ASSESSMENT (P.G CLASS-II)       

Cl        

Hol WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY       

Cl TIGER DAY      

Cl

Cl

DATE DAYS EVENTS

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

JULY : 2024

31

SPARK SCHOOL
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32

01

02

03

04
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06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Cl      

Cl            

Hol       

Hol        

Cl  PERIODICAL-2  (CLASS III - CLASS VIII )             

Cl

Cl 

Cl     

Cl   

Cl       

Hol      

Cl      

Cl

Cl    

Hol    INDEPENDENCE DAY

Cl RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION        

Hol      

Hol        

Hol    RAKSHA BANDHAN (RAKHI)

Cl

Cl   

Cl 

Cl ANNUAL SCHOOL EXHIBITION 

Cl ANNUAL SCHOOL EXHIBITION      

Hol 

Hol    JANMASHTAMI       

Cl MONTHLY ASSESSMENT (P.G - CLASS II)

Cl        

Cl 

Cl 

Hol    

DATE DAYS EVENTS

AUGUST : 2024
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33

01

02
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04
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06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Hol      

Cl         

Cl    

Cl

Cl    TEACHERS' DAY  

Cl          

Hol GANESH CHATURTHI       

Hol     

Cl      

Cl      

Cl 

Cl        TERM-I (P.G-VIII) P2-(IX-X) HALF YEARLY (XI-XII) 

Cl      

Cl       

Hol       

Hol    FATEHA DOAZ DAHAM 

Cl      VISHVAKARMA PUJA    

Cl     

Cl  

Cl    

Hol        

Hol  

Cl 

Cl      

Cl      

Cl 

Cl      

Cl    

Hol           

Cl    

DATE DAYS EVENTS

SEPTEMBER : 2024
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34

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Cl          

Hol    GANDHI JAYANTI / MAHALAYA

Cl    

Cl    

Hol    

Hol 

Cl AGOMONI CELEBRATION  

Hol    MAHA PANCHAMI/PUJA VACATION BEGINS     

Hol    

Hol    

Hol   

Hol DUSSEHRA      

Hol

Hol  

Hol

Hol    

Hol LAXMI PUJA   

Cl    SCHOOL REOPENS  

Cl PTM (NURSERY - XII)     

Hol   

Cl       

Cl  

Cl 

Cl     

Cl              

Cl

Hol

Cl        

Cl

Cl HOUSE ACTIVITY

Hol       KALI PUJA

DATE DAYS EVENTS

OCTOBER : 2024
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35

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Hol   DIWALI           

Hol    

Hol BHAIDOOJ / BHAIPHOTA    

Cl    

Cl    

Cl 

Hol CHHAT PUJA

Cl        

Cl    

Hol   

Cl   

Cl   

Cl

Hol    CHILDREN'S DAY

Hol    GURUNANAK JAYANTI

Hol   

Hol   

Cl       

Cl    

Cl    

Cl       

Cl  

Cl 

Hol     

Cl              

Cl     

Cl

Cl      HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR

Cl      HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR

Hol           

DATE DAYS EVENTS

NOVEMBER : 2024

PERIODICAL-3 (III-VIII), MONTHLY ASSESSMENT (P.G-II), PRE-BOARD (X-XII) 
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36

DATE DAYS EVENTS

DECEMBER : 2024

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Hol        

Hol    

Cl    

Cl    

Cl   

Cl 

Hol  

Hol        

Cl    

Cl    

Cl   

Cl    

Cl

Cl 

Hol

Cl   

Cl ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 

Cl ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 

Cl ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

Cl   

Hol       

Hol  

Cl 

Hol WINTER VACATION BEGINS      

Hol CHIRSTMAS DAY               

Hol

Hol

Hol       

Hol

Hol 

Hol       
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37

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Hol NEW YEAR   

Hol 

Hol SCHOOL REOPENS     

Hol       

Hol 

Cl      SPECIAL ASSESSMENT (X-XII) 

Cl

Cl

Cl

Cl PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT 4 (III - VIII) 

Cl   

Ho l   VIVEKANANDA’S JAYANTI

Cl   

Ho l  MAKAR SANKRANTI 

Cl   

Cl

Cl     

Hol      

Hol       

Cl   

Cl HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR

C l    HOUSE ACTIVITY SENIOR

Hol    NETAJI’S BIRTHDAY

Cl          

C l   

Hol    REPUBLIC DAY

Cl     

Cl     

Cl    

Cl     

Cl   

DATE DAYS EVENTS

JANUARY : 2025
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38

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Hol        

Hol              

Hol       SARASWATI PUJA

Cl WORLD CANCER DAY              

Cl 

Cl 

Cl HOUSE ACTIVITY JUNIOR 

Cl HOUSE ACTIVITY SENIOR   

Hol 

Cl      

Cl

Cl 

Cl  

Cl     

Hol

Hol

Cl      

Cl     

Cl 

Cl      

Cl INTERNATIONAL MOTHER TONGUE DAY  

Cl     

Hol      

Cl     

Cl      

Hol     MAHA SHIVRATRI   

Cl ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS (P.G TO XI, XII)     

Cl       

DATE DAYS EVENTS

FEBRUARY : 2025
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01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Hol                    

Hol      

Cl      

Cl         

Cl 

Cl      

Cl       

Cl    

Hol      

Cl    

Cl 

Cl        

Cl

Hol DOLJATRA

Hol  HOLI 

Hol 

Hol

Hol 

Hol      

Hol

Hol

Hol REPORT CARD DAY (PTM)     

Hol       

Cl        

Cl  

Cl

Cl

Cl

Hol        

Hol 

Hol EID-UL-FITR

DATE DAYS EVENTS

MARCH : 2025

N.B. : The shaded days remain holidays. Scheduled days of events may subject 
to change.
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SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATIONS

June 2024

August 2024

September 2024

November 2024

January 2025

February 2025

Periodical – I

Periodical – II

Term – I

Periodical – III

Periodical – IV

Term – II

Periodical – I

Half - Yearly 

ExaminationPeriodical – II

Terminal Examination

Periodical – I

Half - Yearly Examination

Pre – Board

Mock Test

ClassName of Examination Date 

C
LA

S
S
E
S

-
I 

T
O

 V
II

I

Classes – IX & X

July 2024

September 2024

January 2025

February 2025

July 2024

September 2024

December 2024

January 2025

P – I

P – II

P – III

Term End

P – I

P – II

Pre Board

Mock Test

C
LA

S
S

- I 
X

C
LA

S
S

- X

Classes – XI & XII

July 2024 

September 2024 

January 2025 

February 2025

July 2024 

September 2024

December 2024

January 2025

C
LA

S
S

- X
I

C
LA

S
S

- X
II
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